Round 4 Female

Grade: ALL

Time & Date Range: 15/10/2025 00:00 - 15/10/2025 23:59

Date
Competitive
Section A
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
Social
Section A

15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025

Team 1

Naughty Iris
TRYHARDZ
BYE

Netchix

Hoola Hoops
Queen Mazza

7 Deadly sins
Blues Clues
Norfolk n Chance
IV League

Bunch of Randoms
Hillbillies

The Survivors
Thoracic Thunder
Snack Packers
Back to Basics
A2Z

Hoops we did it again
Good Sorts

< < < = < < < < < < < < < < < <

Team 2

Three Second Sweeties
Shot Happens
Tarn's Tossers

What's our name again?
Mosgirls

Oreos

The Ball Handlers

The Network

Savvy Seven

Seized Up

Snow White & The 7 Liabilities
Krazy Krackers

Goldies

To Be Confirmed

Sea cucumbers
Victorious secret

The Substitutes
Charlie’s can’t catch
Asian Fusion

SPORTY

.CO.NZ

Time

06:15 pm
07:00 pm

06:15 pm
06:15 pm
06:15 pm
07:00 pm
07:00 pm
07:00 pm
07:00 pm
07:45 pm
07:45 pm
07:45 pm
07:45 pm
07:45 pm
08:30 pm
08:30 pm
08:30 pm
08:30 pm

Venue

EC:
EC:
Unallocated

EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:
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EC:
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EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:
EC:

SPORTY

Date Generated: 11:30 am 12/10/2025
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Public Notes



